
 

 

II. krog;                          dne:

Priimek in ime koda Ekipa 1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 30 RANILOVIČ Nikola 15 SD Elektro Maribor 94 96 89 90 369 6

2 26 GOLOB Peter 1 SD Svečina 91 92 92 91 366 8

3 24 PEŠAKOVIĆ Mateja 145 SK Ptuj II 94 90 93 85 362 7

4 22 KEKEC David 81 SD Juršinci II 91 88 91 91 361 4

5 21 VIDMAR Jure 74 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 90 93 89 89 361 4

6 20 LUŽEVIČ Valentin 135 SK Ptuj II 95 84 87 90 356 6

7 19 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 250 SD Svečina 93 89 85 87 354 4

8 18 VERŠIČ Rok 262 SK Ptuj II 87 87 85 94 353 5

9 17 DRAŠLER Valter 360 SD Juršinci II 85 90 90 86 351 3

10 16 MAJHENIČ Jernej 92 SD Svečina 87 85 87 90 349 7

11 15 JERIČ Boštjan 345 ŠD Črenšovci 92 82 88 86 348 4

12 14 BALAŽIC Darko 352 ŠSD Murska Sobota 89 81 88 89 347 3

13 13 PLAHUT Matej 340 ŠSD Murska Sobota 90 87 81 89 347 3

14 12 KNEZ Miroslav 65 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 85 83 88 86 342 1

15 11 CIGLAR Tomaž 347 ŠD Črenšovci 81 89 89 81 340 1

16 10 SERDT Simon 339 ŠSD Murska Sobota 83 84 88 82 337 4

17 9 PLANINC Marjan 14 SD Elektro Maribor 81 79 85 83 328 6

18 8 VERNIK Milan 53 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 81 77 75 87 320 0

19 7 PAVLIN Nina 266 SD Juršinci II 81 82 76 78 317 0

20 6 OSOVNIKAR Milan 56 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 76 76 79 81 312 2

21 5 VIDMAR Karl 78 SD Impol Sl.Bistrica 75 76 76 67 294 1

22 4 POROK Bojan 154 SD I. poh.bat. Ruše 64 80 63 76 283 2

23 3 OSANIČ Valter 19 SD Elektro Maribor M 69 55 65 76 265 1
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10 PTU - SK Ptuj II

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

135 LUŽEVIČ Valentin 95 84 87 90 356

145 PEŠAKOVIĆ Mateja 94 90 93 85 362

262 VERŠIČ Rok 87 87 85 94 353

269 1071

8 SVE SD Svečina

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

1 GOLOB Peter 91 92 92 91 366

250 KOSTANJŠEK Silvo 93 89 85 87 354

92 MAJHENIČ Jernej 87 85 87 90 349

268 1069

6 MSO ŠSD Murska Sobota

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

352 BALAŽIC Darko 89 81 88 89 347

339 SERDT Simon 83 84 88 82 337

340 PLAHUT Matej 90 87 81 89 347

260 1031
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Delegirana sodnica: Adrijana Strnad, P02056 

Sodnik operater: Simon Potrč, P02057 

5 JUR SD Juršinci II

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

81 KEKEC David 91 88 91 91 361

360 DRAŠLER Valter 85 90 90 86 351

266 PAVLIN Nina 81 82 76 78 317

255 1029

4 ISB SD Impol Slovenska Bistrica

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

74 VIDMAR Jure 90 93 89 89 361

65 KNEZ Miroslav 85 83 88 86 342

78 VIDMAR Karl 75 76 76 67 294

242 997

3 EMA - SD Elektro Maribor

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

14 PLANINC Marjan 81 79 85 83 328

15 RANILOVIČ Nikola 94 96 89 90 369

19 OSANIČ Valter 69 55 65 76 265

249 962

2 1PB - SD I.pohorski bataljon Ruše II

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

53 VERNIK Milan 81 77 75 87 320

56 OSOVNIKAR Milan 76 76 79 81 312

154 POROK Bojan 64 80 63 76 283

244 915

 

1 ČRE ŠD Črenšovci

1. ser 2. ser 3. ser 4. ser skupno

345 JERIČ Boštjan 92 82 88 86 348

347 CIGLAR Tomaž 81 89 89 81 340

0 0 0 0 0

167 688


